
FLIGHT SCHEDULE 2025  
Connecting Greenland to the World:  
International flight options with Air Greenland in 2025
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COPENHAGEN (CPH) - NUUK (GOH) AND RETURN

*

FLIGHT SCHEDULE 2025 - INTERNATIONAL FLIGHTS

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 
mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl  
Flight schedule subject to change without prior 
notice. All times are local.
For information on domestic schedules, please visit 
airgreenland.com
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Start date End date Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

02.12.2024 08.12.2024

09.12.2024 15.12.2024

16.12.2024 22.1 2.2 024

23.12.2024 2 9.12.2 024

30.12.2024 0 5.01.2 02 5

06.01.2025 1 2 . 0 1 . 2 0 2 5

13.01.2025 1 9. 0 1 . 2 0 2 5

20.01.2025 2 6.01.2 02 5

27.01.2025 02.02.2025

03.02.2025 09.02.2025

10.02.2025 16.02.2025

17.02.2025 23.02.2025

24.02.2025 02.03.2025

03.03.2025 09.03.2025

10.03.2025 16.03.2025

17.03.2025 23.03.2025

24.03.2025 30.03.2025

31.03.2025 06.04.2025

07.04.2025 13.04.2025

14.04.2025 20.04.2025

21.04.2025 27.04.2025

28.04.2025 04.05.2025

05.05.2025 11.05.2025

12.05.2025 18.05.2025

19.05.2025 25.05.2025

26.05.2025 01.06.2025

02.06.2025 08.06.2025

09.06.2025 15.06.2025

16.06.2025 22.06.2025

23.06.2025 29.06.2025

30.06.2025 06.07.2025

07.07.2025 13.07.2025

14.07.2025 20.07.2025

21.07.2025 27.07.2025

28.07.2025 03.08.2025

04.08.2025 10.08.2025

11.08.2025 17.08.2025

18.08.2025 24.08.2025

25.08.2025 31.08.2025

01.09.2025 07.09.2025

08.09.2025 14.09.2025

15.09.2025 21.09.2025

22.09.2025 28.09.2025

29.09.2025 05.10.2025

06.10.2025 1 2 . 1 0. 2 0 2 5

13.10.2025 1 9. 1 0. 2 0 2 5

20.10.2025 26.1 0.202 5

27.10.2025 0 2 . 1 1 . 2 0 2 5

03.11.2025 0 9. 1 1 . 2 0 2 5

10.11.2025 1 6 . 1 1 . 2 0 2 5

17.11.2025 2 3 . 1 1 . 2 0 2 5

24.11.2025 3 0 . 1 1 . 2 0 2 5

01.12.2025 07.1 2.2 02 5

08.12.2025 14 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 5

15.12.2025 2 1 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 5

22.12.2025 2 8.12.2 02 5

29.12.2025 04.01.2026

08:20 Departures from Copenhagen08:20 Departures from Copenhagen
From To Flight no.
CPH GOH GL779 08:20 10:10
GOH CPH GL780 12:10 19:30

10:45 Departures from Copenhagen10:45 Departures from Copenhagen
From To Flight no.
CPH GOH GL781 10:45 12:35
GOH CPH GL782 14:30 22:00

2025 FLIGHT SCHEDULE FOR THE ROUTE FROM 
COPENHAGEN TO NUUK (EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 
28, 2024) 
We offer early departures at 08:20 on Mondays and 
Fridays, while late departures at 10:45 are available on 
Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Saturdays. During the peak 
season, we expand our route network to include flights 
on Wednesdays and Sundays. Flights are operated with 
the A330neo, Tuukkaq, a modern widebody aircraft 
configured with two aisles. Economy class features a 2-4-
2 layout, while premium class offers a comfortable 2-3-2 
configuration.



Start date End date Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

10.03.2025 16.03.2025 N

17.03.2025 23.03.2025 S N S N S N

24.03.2025 30.03.2025 S N S N S N

31.03.2025 06.04.2025 S N S N S N

07.04.2025 13.04.2025 S N S N S N

14.04.2025 20.04.2025 S N S N S N

21.04.2025 27.04.2025 S N S N S N

28.04.2025 04.05.2025 S N S N S N

05.05.2025 11.05.2025 S N S N S N

12.05.2025 18.05.2025 S N S N S N

19.05.2025 25.05.2025 S N S N S N

26.05.2025 01.06.2025 S N S N S N

02.06.2025 08.06.2025 S N S N S N

09.06.2025 15.06.2025 S N S S N

16.06.2025 22.06.2025 S N S N S N

23.06.2025 29.06.2025 S N S N S N

30.06.2025 06.07.2025 S N S N S N

07.07.2025 13.07.2025 S N S N S N

14.07.2025 20.07.2025 S N N S N

21.07.2025 27.07.2025 S N S N S N

28.07.2025 03.08.2025 S N N S N

04.08.2025 10.08.2025 S N S N S N

11.08.2025 17.08.2025 S N S N S N

18.08.2025 24.08.2025 S N S N S N

25.08.2025 31.08.2025 S N S N S N

01.09.2025 07.09.2025 S N S N

08.09.2025 14.09.2025 S N S N S N

15.09.2025 21.09.2025 S N S N N

22.09.2025 28.09.2025 S N S N S N

29.09.2025 05.10.2025 S N S N S N

06.10.2025 12.10.2025 S N S N S N

13.10.2025 19.10.2025 S N S N S N

20.10.2025 26.10.2025 S N S N S N

27.10.2025 02.11.2025 S N S N S

ENHANCED TRAVEL CONNECTIONS FROM NUUK WITH 
AIR GREENLAND IN 2025
Air Greenland operates a narrowbody aircraft configured with three 
seats on each side of the aisle. The 2025 flight schedule from Nuuk 
enhances travel connections between Greenland and international 
destinations. From mid-March to early November, morning flights 
will depart from Nuuk using the narrowbody aircraft, while evening 
departures provide added flexibility. These convenient options 
facilitate connections to and from Greenland, ensuring more flexible 
travel choices that cater to individual needs and schedules. 

KEY ROUTES INCLUDE:
Monday & Thursday -  Late Departures with Northbound 
Connections via Kangerlussuaq: 
Late northbound flights between Copenhagen and Nuuk, with a 
stop in Kangerlussuaq, offer excellent connectivity for travelers 
heading to Greenland at the start or mid-week, ensuring flexible and 
convenient travel options. 

Tuesday & Friday - Late Departures with Southbound 
Connections via Kangerlussuaq: 
Southbound connections from Nuuk to Copenhagen via 
Kangerlussuaq ensure a smooth and convenient return journey, 
especially for travelers heading back at the end of the week.
 
Friday:  
A dedicated round-trip flight from Copenhagen to Nuuk and back 
to Copenhagen, ideal for weekend travelers or business commuters 
looking for a direct connection.
 
Sunday: 
A northbound flight directly from Copenhagen to Nuuk, offering a 
convenient option for those planning to start their week in Nuuk. 

Monday:  
Southbound service from Nuuk to Copenhagen, a great start-of-week return for 
travelers leaving Greenland. 
 
This updated flight schedule offers a range of convenient options for travelers 
between Greenland, Denmark, and beyond, enhancing connectivity to and from 
North America, Europe, and Asia for both business and leisure throughout the 
week.

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl  

Flight schedule subject to change without prior notice. 

All times are local.
For information on domestic schedules, please visit 
airgreenland.com

NARROWBODY FLIGHTS TO AND FROM NUUK OPERATED BY JETTIME

Monday and Thursday, Northbound - CPH - SFJ - GOHMonday and Thursday, Northbound - CPH - SFJ - GOH
Start date End date From To Flight no.           N            N  Weekday    

17.03.2025 30.10.2025 CPH SFJ GL783 16:30 18:20 1- - 4 - - -
17.03.2025 30.10.2025 SFJ GOH GL559 19:00 19:45 1- - 4 - - -

Tuesday and Friday, Southbound - GOH - SFJ - CPHTuesday and Friday, Southbound - GOH - SFJ - CPH
Start date End date From To Flight no.           S            S  Weekday    

18.03.2025 31.10.2025 GOH SFJ GL540 07:45 08:45 -2- - 5 - -
18.03.2025 31.10.2025 SFJ CPH GL784 09:05 16:35 -2- - 5 - -

Sunday, Northbound - CPH - GOHSunday, Northbound - CPH - GOH
Start date End date From To Flight no.           N            N  Weekday    

16.03.2025 23.10.2025 CPH GOH GL777 17:15 22:15 - - - - - -7

Sunday, Northbound - CPH - GOHSunday, Northbound - CPH - GOH
Start date End date From To Flight no.           N            N  Weekday    

30.03.2025 19.10.2025 CPH GOH GL777 18:15 20:15 - - - - - -7

GOH - CPH - GOH, Round-tripGOH - CPH - GOH, Round-trip
Start date End date From To Flight no.                 Weekday    

21.03.2025 31.11.2025 GOH CPH GL774 7:45 15:15 1- - - 5 - -
21.03.2025 31.11.2025 CPH GOH GL775 16:30 18:30 - - - - 5 - -



Start date End date Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

17.03.2025 23.03.2025  N   S N S

24.03.2025 30.03.2025  N   S N S

31.03.2025 06.04.2025  N   S N S

07.04.2025 13.04.2025  N   S N S

14.04.2025 20.04.2025  N   S N S

21.04.2025 27.04.2025  N   S N S

28.04.2025 04.05.2025  N   S N S

05.05.2025 11.05.2025  N   S N S

12.05.2025 18.05.2025  N   S N S

19.05.2025 25.05.2025  N   S N S

26.05.2025 01.06.2025  N   S N S

02.06.2025 08.06.2025  N   S N S

09.06.2025 15.06.2025  N   S N S

16.06.2025 22.06.2025  N   S N S

23.06.2025 29.06.2025  N   S N S

30.06.2025 06.07.2025  N   S N S

07.07.2025 13.07.2025  N   S N S

14.07.2025 20.07.2025  N   S N S

21.07.2025 27.07.2025  N   S N S

28.07.2025 03.08.2025  N   S N S

04.08.2025 10.08.2025  N   S N S

11.08.2025 17.08.2025  N   S N S

18.08.2025 24.08.2025  N   S N S

25.05.2025 31.08.2025  N   S N S

01.09.2025 07.09.2025  N   S N S

15.09.2025 14.09.2025  N   S N S

22.09.2025 21.09.2025  N   S N S

29.09.2025 28.09.2025  N   S N S

06.10.2025 05.10.2025  N   S N S

13.10.2025 12.10.2025  N   S N S

20.10.2025 19.10.2025  N   S N S

27.10.2025 26.10.2025  N   S N S

KEY ROUTES INCLUDE:
New tuesday route: Direct flights from Billund to Nuuk, returning 
via Keflavik to connect Greenland, Iceland, and Denmark 
Starting on Tuesdays, travelers can enjoy a direct northbound flight 
from Billund to Nuuk, offering a convenient and efficient connection 
to Greenland’s capital. On the southbound journey, the flight will route 
through Keflavik, Iceland, providing an added opportunity to connect 
Greenland with Iceland before continuing to Billund. This service 
creates a seamless link between Greenland, Iceland, and Denmark, 
making travel between these key destinations more accessible for 
both leisure and business passengers. 

New monday and thursday departures:  
Direct Aalborg to Nuuk flights connecting north Jutland to 
Greenland’s capital: 
Direct flights from Aalborg to Nuuk will connect Northern Jutland 
with Greenland’s capital. The Aalborg - Nuuk - Aalborg route will 
operate every Monday and Thursday from June 12 to September 1, 
in collaboration with Air Seven as the operator. Travelers will benefit 
from two weekly connections with a direct and convenient route 
between Northern Jutland and Nuuk, the capital of Greenland. With 
departures on Mondays and Thursdays, travelers from Aalborg can 
easily reach Nuuk, facilitating a seamless travel experience for both 
business and leisure travelers.

Thursday route: Billund to Nuuk via Keflavik, with a direct 
southbound flight back to Billund  
On Thursdays, the northbound flight from Billund to Nuuk includes 
a stop in Keflavik, Iceland, providing a key connection between these 
destinations. For the southbound leg, travelers can fly directly from 
Nuuk to Billund, making the return journey fast and efficient.

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 
mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl  
Flight schedule subject to change without prior notice. All times are local.
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com

CONNECTING GREENLAND AND DENMARK WITH DIRECT FLIGHTS FROM AALBORG AND BILLUND, INCLUDING A STOPOVER IN KEFLAVIK.

BLL - GOH, NorthboundBLL - GOH, Northbound
Start date End date From To Flight no.         N         N Weekday    

18.03.2025 28.10.2025 BLL GOH GL765 07:45 09:30 - 2 - - - - -

GOH - KEF - BLL, SouthboundGOH - KEF - BLL, Southbound
Start date End date From To Flight no.         S         S Weekday    

18.03.2025 28.10.2025 GOH KEF GL710 10:30 13:30 - 2 - - - - -
18.03.2025 28.10.2025 KEF BLL GL753 14:30 19:45 - 2 - - - - -

BLL - KEF - GOH, NorthboundBLL - KEF - GOH, Northbound
Start date End date From To Flight no.        N        N Weekday    

20.03.2025 30.10.2025 BLL KEF GL752 07:45 09:00 - - - 4 - - -
20.03.2025 30.10.2025 KEF GOH GL711 10:00 11:00 - - - 4 - - -

GOH - BLL, SouthboundGOH - BLL, Southbound
Start date End date From To Flight no.        S         S Weekday    

20.03.2025 30.10.2025 GOH BLL GL766 12:00 19:30 - - - 4 - - -

AAL - GOH, Roundtrip
Start date End date From To Flight no.        S         S Weekday    

12.06.2025 01.09.2025 AAL GOH GL751 06:45 08:15 1- - 4 - - -
12.06.2025 01.09.2025 GOH AAL GL750 09:15 17:05 1- - 4 - - -



COPENHAGEN (CPH) - NARSARSUAQ (UAK) AND RETURN

NUUK (GOH) - KEFLAVIK (KEF) AND RETURN

Start date End date Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

16.12.2024 22.12.2024

30.12.2024 05.01.2025

31.03.2025 22.06.2025

23.06.2025 05.10.2025

06.10.2025 26.10.2025

18.12.2025 18.12.2025

Start date End date Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

28.11.2024 16.03.2025

27.10.2025 31.12.2025

Departures from Copenhagen     
From To Flight no.
CPH UAK GL785 12:45 14:05
UAK CPH GL786 16:15 23:45

Departures from Nuuk     
From To Flight no.
GOH KEF GL710 09:55 15:05
KEF GOH GL711 16:55 18:15

Departures from Copenhagen     
From To Flight no.
CPH UAK GL1785 12:15 14:05
UAK CPH GL1786 15:55 23:25

FLIGHT SCHEDULE:  
COPENHAGEN TO NARSARSUAQ 
Flights from Copenhagen to Narsarsuaq operate from mid-March to late October, with departures every Tuesday and Thursday at 12:45. December 
departures are scheduled for 12:15.

FLIGHT SCHEDULE:  
NUUK–IQALUIT ROUTE RESUMES IN 2025 
Air Greenland’s seasonal Nuuk–Iqaluit route returns from April 2nd to October 28th, 2025, with weekly wednesday departures at 14:55.  
This direct service connects Greenland and Canada, supporting passengers and cargo while strengthening Arctic ties.

FLIGHT SCHEDULE:  
NUUK TO KEFLAVIK 
At least two weekly flights operate on Wednesdays and Sundays, complementing the direct Nuuk-Copenhagen route. This provides convenient onward 
connections to other international destinations, including Copenhagen.

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl  

Flight schedule subject to change without prior notice. 

All times are local.
For information on domestic schedules, please visit 
airgreenland.com

NUUK (GOH) - IQALUIT (YFB) OG RETUR

Startdato Slutdato Man Tirs Ons Tors Fre Lør Søn

02.05.2025 28.10.2025

Afgange fra NuukAfgange fra Nuuk
Fra Til Fly nr.
GOH YFB GL771 14:55 14:00
YFB GOH GL772 15:15 20:15



Widebody flights from Copenhagen to Nuuk:

• Early departures at 08:20 on Mondays and Fridays.

• Late departures at 10:45 on Tuesdays, Thursdays, and Saturdays.

• Additional flights on Wednesdays and Sundays during peak season.

Narrowbody Flights from Nuuk: 
Flights operate from mid-March to early November with morning and evening departures.

KEY ROUTES:

• Northbound Flights from Copenhagen to Nuuk via Kangerlussuaq: 
Monday and Thursday.

• Southbound Flights from Nuuk to Copenhagen via Kangerlussuaq: 
Tuesday and Friday.

• Direct Round Trip from Copenhagen to Nuuk: 
Friday, ideal for weekend travelers.

• Direct Northbound Flight from Copenhagen to Nuuk: 
Sunday.

• Southbound Flight from Nuuk to Copenhagen: 
Monday.

• Direct Flights from Aalborg to Nuuk: 
Operating from June 12 to September 1, in collaboration with Air Seven, which manages the route on Tuesday and Thursday.

Highlights from  
2025 Flight Schedule:

Timetables are subject to changes. All times are local. 
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl 



Billund

Aalborg

KeflavikNuuk

Iqaluit

New routes strengthen connections between Denmark,  
Greenland, Iceland – and Canada 
 
Air Greenland is introducing important new and resumed routes that enhance connections between 

Denmark, Greenland, Iceland, and Canada, offering greater flexibility for both business and leisure 

travelers:

New Tuesday Route: Southbound Connection from Nuuk to Billund via Keflavik 

The southbound flight will include a stopover in Keflavik, Iceland, providing an additional link 

between Greenland and Iceland before continuing to Billund. This service offers a seamless travel 

experience between Greenland, Iceland, and Denmark, making it easier and more appealing for 

both business and leisure travelers to journey between these key destinations.

Thursday Route: Northbound Flight from Billund to Nuuk via Keflavik 

On Thursdays, the northbound flight from Billund to Nuuk will also include a stopover in Keflavik, 

Iceland, ensuring an optimal connection between these destinations. The southbound leg of the 

journey features a direct flight from Nuuk to Billund, guaranteeing a quick and efficient return trip. 

 

Nuuk–Iqaluit Route Returns in 2025 

From April 2 to October 28, 2025, Air Greenland’s seasonal route between Nuuk and Iqaluit will 

return with weekly departures every Wednesday at 2:55 PM. This route provides a direct connec-

tion between Greenland and Canada, supporting both passenger and cargo travel while strength-

ening collaboration and ties within the Arctic.

As Greenland’s national airline, Air Greenland continues to play a vital role in connecting Greenland 

with the rest of the world. These new routes support the airline’s mission to strengthen  

connections to international markets and promote travel, trade, and cultural exchange, while also 

making Greenland more accessible.

Highlights from  
2025 Flight Schedule:

Timetables are subject to changes. All times are local. 
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com



Air Greenland’s new domestic flight schedule is built around a Hub 
and spoke network, connecting the key hubs of Nuuk and Ilulissat 
with major domestic airports daily. This improves same-day connec-
tions across Northern, Central, Southern, and Eastern Greenland, as 
well as linking domestic routes with international Atlantic flights.

Two Dash aircraft will be based in Ilulissat, while six will remain in 
Nuuk. Aircraft will fly from these hubs to various destinations, bring-
ing passengers to connect with international routes or other domestic 
flights.

Nuuk as a Hub: 
Five Dash aircraft will depart from Nuuk in the morning to key do-
mestic destinations, returning by late morning for  
passengers connecting to international or other Greenlandic routes.

Ilulissat as a Hub: 
Two Dash aircraft will fly from Ilulissat to northern destinations, re-
turning in time for onward connections to Nuuk, international routes, 
and other domestic regions.

Domestic flights  
- Hub and spoke
Connecting domestic and international 
routes (From November 28, 2024)

Timetables are subject to changes. All times are local. 
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl 
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Flight Schedule for South Greenland 
 – Qaqortoq/Narsaq/Nanortalik 
South Greenland will see a significant increase in weekly connections 
to North, Central, and East Greenland, along with same-day links to 
the Atlantic route via Nuuk. Additionally, there will be a direct route 
between Narsarsuaq and Copenhagen. Starting November 28, 2024, 
travelers can fly up to five times a week via Nuuk, with this increasing to 
eight weekly flights during the summer and 10 weekly flights by sum-
mer 2025.

Flight Schedule for Central Greenland 
 – Paamiut 
Flights to and from Paamiut will remain unchanged but will now route 
through Nuuk, ensuring better same-day connections to the Atlantic 
route and East Greenland.

Flight Schedule for Central Greenland 
 – Maniitsoq 
Maniitsoq will see a slight reduction in weekly departures, but new 
same-day connections to East and South Greenland will be added, im-
proving overall connectivity.

Flight Schedule for Central Greenland 
 – Sisimiut 
Sisimiut will maintain 16 weekly departures, with an additional Satur-
day flight to align with Atlantic routes, offering same-day connections 
to North and East Greenland.

Flight Schedule for Central Greenland 
 – Kangerlussuaq 
On Mondays and Thursdays, northbound flights from Copenhagen to 
Nuuk operate via Kangerlussuaq. Southbound flights from Nuuk to 
Copenhagen, also via Kangerlussuaq, are available on Tuesdays and 
Fridays.

Flight Schedule for North Greenland  
– Aasiaat/Ilulissat/Qaarsut-Uummannaq/Upernavik 
There will be no changes in the number of flights to North Greenland, 
but travelers will now connect through Ilulissat and Nuuk for same-
day access to the Atlantic route. This change will be reflected in a new 
schedule in 2025.

Flight Schedule for Qaanaaq 
The number of flights to Qaanaaq remains the same, with one weekly 
flight in winter and two in summer.

Flight Schedule for East Greenland 
 – Kulusuk 
Starting November 28, 2024, East Greenland will benefit from signifi-
cantly improved same-day connections to both the domestic network 
and Atlantic routes. Kulusuk will gain direct flights to the Atlantic 
airport, increasing the potential for more travelers, including tourists 
arriving via Nuuk. There will be up to three weekly flights between the 
Atlantic airport and East Greenland.

Domestic flights - Hub and spoke  
Connecting domestic and international routes  
(From November 28, 2024)

Timetables are subject to changes. All times are local. 
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT  

AGENT SERVICE 

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl 


